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DOC N°

FL: /

6a ETAPA AMG CUP BRASIL

TURISMO
1o TREINO

Practice (2:00:00 Time) started at 9:08:01

Autodromo VeloCitta 3,430 km
22/08/2024 08:40 .
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Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(12) MAURO KERN
1 34.396 48.687  2:05.246 +27.634 9:29:19.817
2 35553 30.587 44810  1:50.950 +13.338 9:31:10.767
3 32393 29.451 43275  1:45.119 +7.507 9:32:55.886
4 31.168 28.686 42973 1:42.827 +5.215 9:34:38.713
5 30.624 28.101 41386 1:40.111 +2.499 9:36:18.824
6 29726 27.431 41160  1:38.317 +0.705 9:37:57.141
7 29.704 27.089 40.819 9:39:34.753
(121) JONES SALVARO
1 37.708 52.441  2:12.639 +29.693 9:17:09.426
p2  37.399 33.812 8:07.942  +56:24.996 10:15:17.368
3 31.993 44980  1:53.387 +10.441 10:17:10.755
4 40723 30.258 44.087  1:55.068 +12.122 10:19:05.823
5 31498 30.163 43417 1:45.078 +2.132 10:20:50.901
6 31.256 29.395 43311  1:43.962 +1.016 10:22:34.863
7 30.746 29.000 43491  1:43.237 +0.291 10:24:18.100
8  30.825 28.887 43.234 10:26:01.046
(8) VENDRAMIN
1 33.791 51.845  2:05.208 +20.350 9:17:10.055
p2  37.412 33.785 2:30.975 +46.117 9:19:41.030
3 31.219 45917  1:53.338 +8.480 9:21:34.368
4 33.690 30.381 44473 1:48.544 +3.686 9:23:22.912
5 32324 30.159 44639  1:47.122 +2.264 9:25:10.034
6 31958 29.850 43377  1:45.185 +0.327 9:26:55.219
7 31.403 30.042 43.440  1:44.885 +0.027 9:28:40.104
p8  32.358 34.805 6:45.840  +45:00.982 10:15:25.944
9 32.211 44570  1:56.071 +11.213 10:17:22.015
10 36.351 31.366 43639  1:51.356 +6.498 10:19:13.371
11 31.900 29.606 43.352 10:20:58.229
(6) M.KERN/H.GUERRA
1 33.262 46.614  2:06.405 +21.512 9:23:09.021
2 32287 30.686 44111 1:47.084 +2.191 9:24:56.105
3 31.064 28.992 44.837 9:26:40.998
(27) LUCAS FREITAS
1 37.181 55240  2:15.543 +18.080 9:28:14.329
2 38459 35.714 51.445  2:05.618 +8.155 9:30:19.947
p3  39.891 38.459 3:16.555  +1:19.092 9:33:36.502
4 42.268 53495  2:16.797 +19.334 9:35:53.299
5 37524 35.675 50.445  2:03.644 +6.181 9:37:56.943
6 37458 36.418 50.914  2:04.790 +7.327 9:40:01.733
7 37516 35.268 53.084  2:05.868 +8.405 9:42:07.601
p8  37.246 34.727 0:17.410  +8:19.947 9:52:25.011
9 40.262 53.643  2:20.810 +23.347 9:54:45.821
10  36.876 34.658 50.037  2:01.571 +4.108 9:56:47.392
11 36.244 34.165 49745  2:00.154 +2.691 9:58:47.546
12 36.251 34201  1:00.790  2:11.242 +13.779 10:00:58.788
13 38.336 34.072 49538  2:01.946 +4.483 10:03:00.734
14 35689 34.508 50.959  2:01.156 +3.693 10:05:01.890
15 36.429 34.215 49.441  2:00.085 +2.622 10:07:01.975
16 35.462 33.564 49.482  1:58.508 +1.045 10:09:00.483
p17  36.068 35.386 6:10.274  +4:12.811 10:15:10.757
18 36.553 50.515  2:10.262 +12.799 10:17:21.019
19 36.963 37.271 50.141  2:04.375 +6.912 10:19:25.394
20 36.271 33.551 49206  1:59.028 +1.565 10:21:24.422
21 36.169 34.180 49501  1:59.850 +2.387 10:23:24.272
22 35.461 33.564 48.438 10:25:21.735
23 35797 33.559 48.754  1:58.110 +0.647 10:27:19.845
p24  37.860 38.136 5:43.478  +3:46.015 10:33:03.323
25 41738 1:05.695  2:37.490 +40.027 10:35:40.813
26 42616 37.812 54.822  2:15.250 +17.787 10:37:56.063
Orbits
CRONOELO RECEBEMOS
/ D s [/ H :
CRONOEL COMISSARIO DESPORTIVO
c ONOMETRAaGEM



